CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE SEMIOR MASTER ANNO 2014

BASILICATA IN CORSA
SENIOR MASCHILI
1CICCHELLI Nicola
2TUDISCO Giandomenico
3PROPATO Giovanni
SM 35
1LAPENTA Vincenzo
2DONADIO Giuseppe
3PROVINZANO Tommaso
SM 40
1FRANCOLINO Giuseppe
2IMPERATORE Antonio
3FRANCOLINO Pietro
SM 45
1SERVEDIO Vincenzo
2CARDILLO Giuseppe
3SCHIAVONE Angelo
SM 50
1CORRADO Giulio
2Z1ZZAMIA Antonio
3DONADIO Giuseppe
SM 55
1PESCE Pietro
2MORELLI Michele
3MEMOLI Mauro
SM 60
1DI NOIA Antonio
2CoLuccl Emanuele
3PETRAGLIA Michele
SM 65
1ROMANO Domenico
2BRIOLA Savino
3CAPPUCCI Luigi
SM 70
1ADRIATICO Giuseppe

Atl. Correrepollino
Pod. Ferrandina
Atl. Correrepollino

Club Atletico Lauria
Atl. Amatori Tursi
Pod. Ferrandina

Atl. Amatori Tursi
Pod. Ferrandina
Atl. Amatori Tursi

Genzano On The Road
Atletica Palazzo
Club Basilicata Matera

A.S. Pod. Amatori Policoro
Pod. Ferrandina
Lucani Free Runners

Atl. Amatori Lauria
Bramea Vultur Runners
Bramea Vultur Runners

Bramea Vultur Runners
Pod. Amatori Potenza
Pod. Amatori Potenza

Atl. Amatori Irsinese
Genzano On The Road
A.S. Pod. Amatori Policoro

Pod. Amatori Potenza

Punti

451
368
311

504
443
345

508
490
398

445
428
421

552
468
390

504
441
430

525
471
459

420
192
166

490



SM 75

1DI CUNTO

SF

1TRUNCELLITO

2DIOTAIUTI
3FRANCULLI

SF 35
1MORETTI
2MANCINO
3LO VAGLIO

SF 40
1MANOLIO
2ANANIA
3MINARDI

SF 45
1RIZZUTI
2Z1ZZAMIA
3LUCHENA

SF 50
1SERGIO
2DEZIO

SF 55
1GOLLUSCIO
2ALAGGIO
3 GUGLIELMO

SF 60

1RICCARDI

Angelo raffaele

Stefania
Rossella
Irene

Maria Rosaria
Maria Crescenza
Rossana

Maria Carmela
Maria
Lidia Sara

Margherita
Giovanna
Rosa

Porsia Adelaide
Maria Felicia

Anna
Angela Maria
Brigida

Maria Beatrice

Atl. Amatori Lauria

Atl. Amatori Tursi
Atl. Amatori Lauria
Atletica Palazzo

G.S. Matera
G.S. Matera
A.F. Sedas Lauria

Lucani Free Runners
Atl. Amatori Lauria
G.S. Matera

Marathon Club Grassano
Pod. Ferrandina
G.S. Due Sassi Matera

A.S. Pod. Amatori Policoro
Marathon Club Grassano

Atl. Amatori Lauria
Atl. Amatori Lauria
Lucani Free Runners

Lucani Free Runners

490

455
403
402

239
160
105

522
343
325

465
401
315

457
411

525
475
445

525



